L12000101377

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Nar	ne)
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
,		
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer:	

Office Use Only



400238197214

08/06/12--01050--006 **125.00

APPROVEU AND FILED 12 AUG -6 PM 1: 12 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSE PROVEU

D. BRUCE

AUG 07 2012

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

- TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: ABC Pomp	ano Real Es	state, LLC			
	Name of Limited Liab				
The enclosed Articles of Organization	n and fee(s) are submit	ed for filing.			
Please return all correspondence con	cerning this matter to th	e following:			
Richard C. Gr	aham, Esq.	of Person		_	
Gamble Hartsl	norn, LLC		_		
	Firm/C	Company		_	
One East Livin	gston Avenu	ie	7	12 12 12 13 14 14 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	
	Ad	dress		ARE AG	
Columbus, OH	43215-5700			2 AUG -6 PH 1: 1 SECRETARY OF STATE ALL LAHASSEE, FLOR	Ē
		nd Zip Code		SEE. FLO	, t
graham@gambl	ehartshorn.co	<u>m</u>	_	FLC :	
E-mail add	ress: (to be used for future	annual report notification)		高され	,
For further information concerning th	is matter, please call:			Ţ.>	
Richard C. Graham	at (_6	14 , 221-0922			
Name of Person	(Area Code & Daytime Telep	phone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ing amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 F Certificat	c of Status Ce	55.00 Filing Fee & rtified Copy ditional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed		
P.O. Box 6	Section Corporations	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
ABC Pompano Real Estate, LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
8534 W. Central Avenue	8534 W. Central Avenue
Sylvania, OH 43560	Sylvania, OH 43560

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or anoti business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Name
2680 Gateway Drive

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Pompano Beach FL 33069

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	James R. Aston
	8534 W. Central Avenue
	Sylvania, OH 43560
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
0 days after the date of filing.)	As
\wedge	רני 27
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	AUG CRETA AAAA
RECORED SIGNATURE.	ASSSIAR)
\ \	
	amenta 375 3 5
Signature of a mem	ber or an authorized representative of a member.
,	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee